Life Christian Academy
2019-20 Lions Basketball Schedule

Date Opponent Team Time Location

Oct 31 - Thu Halo \Y

Nov 01 - Fri Halo \Y

Nov 02 - Sat Halo \Y

Nov 05 - Tue @Cornerstone E, JV9,V 5:00, 6:00, 7:00 Decatur (Cornerstone)
Nov 08 - Fri Cornerstone Tourney Jv9, v 1:00. 6:30 Decatur (Cornerstone)
Nov 09 - Sat Cornerstone Tourney Jvo, vV TBD Decatur (Cornerstone)
Nov 12 - Tue @Riverside \' 6:00 Fayetteville, Tn
Nov 15 - Fri Chattanooga 14u, 16u, 18u | 5:00, 6:00, 7:00 MCC

Nov 19 - Tue @CCA 14u, 16u, 18u | 5:00, 6:00, 7:00 Huntsville

Nov 22 - Fri D1A 14u, 16u, 18u | 5:00, 6:00, 7:00 MCC

Nov 26 - Tue @PCS Jv9, vV Huntsville

Dec 03 - Tue Hendersonville 14u, 16u, 18u | 5:00, 6:00, 7:00 MCC

Dec 06 - Fri @Evangel JVo, Vv 6:00. 7:00 Pelham

Dec 10 - Tue

Dec 12 - Thur Torch \Y Gardendale

Dec 13 - Fri Torch \' Gardendale

Dec 14 - Sat Torch \Y Gardendale

Dec 16 - Mon @Chattanooga 14u, 16u, 18u ‘C‘SQI?, 5:00, 6:00 Chattnooga, Tn
Dec 20 - Fri NCC Warriors 14u, 18u 6:00, 7:00 MCC

Jan 03 - Fri Evangel JVo, vV 6:00, 7:00 MCC

Jan 04 - Sat @D1A 14u, 16u, 18u | 5:00, 6:00, 7:00 Cookeville, Tn

Jan 07 - Tue Cornerstone E, JV9, V 5:00, 6:00, 7:00 MCC

Jan 10 - Fri @Hendersonville 14u, 16u, 18u | 5:30, 6:30, 7:30 Hendersonville, Tn
Jan 14 - Tue CCA 14u, 16u, 18u | 5:00, 6:00, 7:00 MCC

Jan 17 - Fri

Jan 18 - Sat @NCC Warriors 14u, 18u 2:00, 3:30 Nashville

Jan 18 - Sat WKy (@NCC gym) 16u, 14u, 18u | 10:00, 11:00, 12:15 | Nashville

Jan 20 - Mon @Masters Hand JV9, V, G 5:30, 6:30, 7:30 Speake

Jan 24 - Fri WKy 16u, 14u, 18u | 5:00, 6:00, 7:00 MCC

Jan 25 - Sat @Heat 14u, 16u, 18u | 2:00, 3:00, 4:00 Nashville

Jan 28 - Tue Riverside \Y 6:00 MCC




Jan 31 - Friday | Heat 14u, 16u, 18u | 5:00, 6:00, 7:00 MCC
Feb 03 - Mon Masters Hand JV9, V, G 5:30, 6:30, 7:30 MCC
Feb 06 - Thur MHAC 14u, 16u, 18u Welch College
Feb 07 - Fri MHAC 14u, 16u, 18u Welch College
Feb 08 - Sat MHAC 14u, 16u, 18u Welch College
Feb 11 - Tue
Feb 14 - Fri
Feb 18 - Tue
Feb 20 - Thur SOUTHEAST HomeSchool \' Nashville
Basketball NCHBC Regional
Championships
Feb 21 - Fri SOUTHEAST HomeSchool \Y Nashville
Basketball NCHBC Regional
Championships
Feb 22 - Sat SOUTHEAST HomeSchool \Y) Nashville
Basketball NCHBC Regional
Championships
Feb 25 - Tue
Mar 03 - Mar 07 | NACA \' Dayton, Tn




